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Quality Supplies and 
Exceptional Service
Proudly Canadian owned and operated 
since 1977, PharmaSystems is your Single 
Source for Pharmacy Supplies. 

We have a Medical Device Establishment 
License for Class 1 and Class 2 devices, 
registered with Health Canada, and we are 
ISO Certified –13485:2016 MDSAP. We 
proudly support a wide range of healthcare 
& institutional partners across Canada.

We have created this curated catalogue to 
highlight our most-requested supplies to 
support new pharmacies opening. 

Visit our full catalogue online: 
PharmaSystems.com

Shipping Terms: Orders will be shipped to all 
destinations in Canada. We reserve the 
privilege of shipping via the carrier of your 
choice.

Prices: Prices are subject to change without 
notice. Login to our website portal to view all 
catalogue pricing.

Returns: All returns to PharmaSystems must be 
authorized, and subject to a 25% restocking fee.

Accessibility: In meeting the needs of our 
customers and employees we strive at all times 
to provide our products in a way that respects 
the dignity of all individuals including persons 
with disabilities. In order to ensure equal 
treatment all PharmaSystems’ customer service 
representatives and administrators are trained on 
policies, practices and procedures with respect 
to our commitment to people with disabilities.

How to order:
Online: www.pharmasystems.com 
(register your account for access)

Call: 905.475.2500 (Toll free: 1.888.475.2500)

Fax: 905.475.7155 (Toll free: 1.888.475.7155)

Email: orders@pharmasystems.com

Our bilingual customer service team is 
readily available to help!

Office Hours: Monday-Friday
8:30am-1:00pm, 1:30-4:30pm, EST.

PharmaSystems Inc. 151 Telson Road 
Markham Ontario Canada L3R 1E7

Online Account Benefits:
 Competitive pricing 

 1000's of in-stock supplies ready to ship

 Quick inventory replenishment & 
same-day order processing

 Consolidate orders through a single 
source for supplies

 Shipping from our local warehouse, 
delivery anywhere in Canada
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EJ Series Electronic Scales
• Select from 3 decimal place display (VIC-123, VIC-303) or 2 

decimal display (EJ200, EJ410, EJ610)
• Measures by weight, percentage, counting, and density 

functions
• Sample key available for easy parts counting, percentage 

and totals 
• Outputs weight data, GLP report and calibration report to 

printer or computer (additional accessories are required, 
contact us for details 

• Full digital calibration – calibration weight not included (See 
item #CAL100/CAL200

• Easy levelling – adjust 4 feet

Weighing Pan 110 mm (round)

Sensitivity Drift ± 20 ppm/ °C (10-30°C)

Min. % Display 0.1%

Display 7 segment LCD with backlight

Display Update 10 times per second

Operating 
Temperature -10°C - 40°C, less than 85% R.H.

Power Supply AC adapter (included) or 4 x “AA” size 
dry-cell batteries (70 hours of battery life)

Weight 850 g

Warranty 5 years

Item # Description Weight 
Capacity

Minimum 
Display Accuracy Weighing 

Pan Size UPC

VIC-123 A Compact Balance with Lid 120 g 0.001 g ±0.001 g 110 mm 063636112301
EJ200 B Compact Precision Balance 210 g 0.01 g ±0.01 g 110 mm 063636510206
EJ200C Compact Precision Balance with Lid 210 g 0.01 g ±0.01 g 110 mm 063636510206
VIC-303 Compact High Precision Balance with Lid 310 g 0.001 g ±0.001 g 110 mm 063636703035
EJ410 Compact Balance 410 g 0.01 g ±0.01 g 110 mm 063636514105
EJ610 Compact Precision Balance 610 g 0.01 g ±0.01 g 110 mm 063636516109
EJ-11 C Breeze Break for use with EJ Series Balances - - - - 063636001100

B

Breeze Break draft shield prevents 
air drifts caused by surrounding 
environmental movements - used to 
retain a constant mass reading!

A

C
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A&D Precision Top Loading Balance
• Fast stabilization speed (1 second)

• Shock absorber function
• Statistical calculation function multiple weighing units
• Digital calibration function
• Counting function with ACAI (Automatic Counting Accuracy 

Improvement)
• Operating temperature - 5°C to 40°C (41°F to 104°F), 85% 

RH or less (No condensation)

Item # Weight 
Capacity

Minimum
Display

Accuracy Weighing
Pan Size

UPC 

FX-300i A 320g 0.001g ±0.001g 130 mm 063636003005
FX-3000i B 3200g 0.01g ±0.001g 150 mm 063636783006
FZ-300I 320g 0.001g ±0.001g 130 mm 063636103002

Calibration Weights 
• For calibration of electronic balance scales 
• Recommended for use with scales to meet the 

requirements of the College of Pharmacists
• Contact us for details on additional weights and scales that 

meet ASTM standards

Item # Description UPC
CAL100 C 100g Calibration Weight 063636821104
CAL100GS 063636100124
CAL200 200g Calibration Weight 063636820008
CAL200GS 063636100131

Apothecary Weight Set  
• Uniform density
• Low magnetic properties
• High resistance to wear and corrosion 
• Includes: 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 500 mg aluminum weights; ½, 

1,2,3,4,5, grain aluminum links; 1,2,5,10, 50 g.; 1,2 oz., ½, 1 
and dram, ½, 1 and 2 scruple brass weights; and tweezers

Item # UPC
4027 D 063636740276

A

B
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Octagonal Stir Bars 
• PTFE coated 
• Features ALNICO V magnetic cores (Store in pairs to maintain 

magnetic strength, away from scales)

Item # Size Length Diameter UPC
86301 Small 1” 5/16” 063636863012
86315 Medium 1.5” 5/16” 063636863159
86302 Large 2” 5/16” 063636863029

Paper Glassine Polished
• Non-absorbent glassine weighing paper 
• 500 per package 

Item # Size UPC 
3410 063636
3016 063636301606
3412 063636
68415 063636784157

New pharmacy recommendation

Plastic Weighing Boats  
• Inexpensive, disposable containers
• Ideal for weighing quantities of ingredients
• Resilient, polystyrene construction ensures accurate control of 

pour-outs after weighing
• Non-stick surface is rugged enough for mixing
• Designed to easily stack and nest

Item # Size Dimensions Qty UPC
3420 Micro 4.4 x 4.4 cm 100 063636734206
40100 Small 4.5 x 4.5 cm 100 063636801007 
3090 Medium 8.3 x 8.3 cm 100 063636730901
3092 Large 14 x 14 cm 100 063636730925

New pharmacy recommendation

Anti-Static Weighing Canoes
• Provides anti-static surface for weighing ingredients 
• Unique canoe shape enables easy pouring
• Made of virgin polystyrene with 10 to 9 OHM/square 

resistivity, the ideal dissipative range (the property of anti-
static)

• Non-stick surface is rugged enough for mixing
• 100 per package

Item # Size Dimensions (inches) UPC
3421 Small 1.8 x 2.2 x 5 063636734213
3422 Medium 3.25  x 5.28 x 1 063636734220
3423 Large 4.25 x 7 x 1.17 063636734237
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Class A Graduated Cylinders 
• High-quality autoclavable borosilicate glass cylinders
• Hexagonal base with 3 dimples for added stability
• White enamel graduations applied by laser, heat annealed, and inspected with code number to ensure accuracy
• Volume accuracy calibrated to contain (TC)
• Includes polyethylene hexagonal bumper guard (with the exception of the 5mL & 2000 mL size) 

• *Recommended for methadone dispensing

Item # Volume Increments Accuracy Scales UPC

1634AA-5 5 mL 0.1 mL ±0.05 mL Single 063636163426
1634AA-10 10 mL 0.1 mL ±0.05 mL Single 063636163433
1634AA-25 25 mL 0.2 mL ±0.15 mL Single 063636163457
1634AA-50 50 mL 0.5 mL ±0.25 mL Double 063636163464
1634AA-100 A 100 mL 1 mL ±0.4 mL Double 063636163488
1634AA-250* 250 mL 2 mL ±1 mL Double 063636163495
1634AA-500 500 mL 5 mL ±2 mL Double 063636163525
1634AA-1000 1000 mL 10 mL ±3 mL Double 063636163532
1634AA-2000 2000 mL 20 mL ±6 mL Double 063636163549

Class B Graduated Cylinders 
• High-quality autoclavable borosilicate glass cylinders
• Detachable hexagonal sturdy base absorbs impact
• Includes protective hexagonal bumper guards
• White enamel graduations, applied by machine, heat annealed
• Volume accuracy calibrated to contain (TC)

Item # Volume Increments Accuracy Scales UPC
CYGPB-10 10 mL 0.1 mL ±0.1 mL Single 063636882211
CYGPB-25 25 mL 0.2 mL ±0.3 mL Single 063636881252
CYGPB-50 50 mL 0.4 mL ±0.4 mL Double 063636818500
CYGPB-100 B 100 mL 1 mL ±0.6 mL Double 063636817107

Made from high-quality autoclavable 
borosilicate glass cylinders & the volume 
accuracy is calibrated to contain (TC)

A

B
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Bell & Conical Glass Cylinders 
• Bell and conical shaped glass graduated cylinders, with easy-pour spouts
• Bell shape has a controlled diameter – recommend for accuracy
• Bell-shaped cylinders have single scale white enamel graduations, manually applied and annealed for accuracy
• Conical-shaped cylinders have single scale molded graduations
• Volume accuracy calibrated to contain (TC)
• Flint conical glass cylinders cannot be autoclaved

Item # Volume Shape Material Increments UPC (063636)

3360 5 mL Bell Borosilicate 1 mL 063636833602
3361 10 mL Bell Borosilicate 0.5 mL 063636833619
3362 25 mL Bell Borosilicate 1 mL 063636833626
3019 50 mL Conical Flint 5 mL 063636830199
3021 100 mL Conical Flint 5 – 25 mL 063636830212
3022 250 mL Conical Flint 10 – 50 mL 063636830229
3023 A 500 mL Conical Flint 25 – 50 mL 063636830236
3363 B 1000 mL Bell Borosilicate 20 mL 063636733636

Glass Cylinders  
• High-quality autoclavable borosilicate glass 
• White enamel graduations, applied by machine, heat annealed
• Volume accuracy calibrated to contain (TC)
• Round base

Item # Volume Increments Scales UPC 
3002 10 mL 0.2 mL Single 063636830021
3009 25 mL 0.5 mL Single 063636830090
3006 50 mL 1 mL Single 063636830069
3008 100 mL 1 mL Single 063636830083
3014 C 250 mL 2 mL Single 063636830144
3015 500 mL 5 mL Single 063636830151
3371 1000 mL 10 mL Single 063636833718

A

B

C

Clear Plastic Graduated Cylinders 
• Polymethylpentene (TPX) plastic cylinders are highly resistant to chemical 

attack (at room temperature)
• Sturdy hexagonal base
• Clear plastic with molded graduations
• Can be sterilized by autoclaving (120°C), gas, and radiation – not 

autoclavable by dry heat
• Can hold a maximum temperature of 175°C
• Volumes calibrated to deliver (TD)

Item # Volume Increments Accuracy Scales UPC
3040 10 mL 0.2 mL ±0.2 mL Single 063636830403
3435 25 mL 0.5 mL ±0.5 mL Single 063636834357
3045 50 mL 1 mL ±1 mL Single 063636830458
3046 100 mL 1 mL ±1 mL Single 063636830465
3047 A 250 mL 2 mL ±2 mL Single 063636830472
3048 500 mL 5 mL ±5 mL Single 063636830489
3436 1000 mL 10 mL ±10 mL Single 063636834364
3437 2000 mL 20 mL ±20 mL Single 063636834371

Plastic Graduated Cylinders  
• Polypropylene cylinders are very resistant to effects of Alkalies
• Sturdy hexagonal base
• Can be sterilized by autoclaving (120°C), gas, and radiation – not 

autoclavable by dry heat
• Can hold a maximum temperature of 135°C
• Volumes calibrated to deliver (TD)

Item # Volume Increments Accuracy Scales UPC
3431 10 mL 0.2 mL ±0.2 mL Single 063636834319 
3034 50 mL 1 mL ±1 mL Single 063636830342
3036 100 mL 1 mL ±1 mL Single 063636830366 
3037 B 250 mL 2 mL ±2 mL Single 063636830373
3038 500 mL 5 mL ±5 mL Single 063636830380
3439 2000 mL 20 mL ±20 mL Single 063636343903

Cylinder Brushes  
• Use to clean cylinders, graduates and bottles
• Sturdy wire handled brush with nylon bristles and tufted end for thorough 

cleaning
• Size includes handle

Item # Description Size UPC
3049 C Small - For 50 mL Cylinders 11” (229 mm) 063636730499
3059 Medium - For 100-200 mL Cylinders 13” (330 mm) 063636730598
3066 Large - For 500 mL Cylinders 17” (438 mm) 063636730666

A

B

C
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• Transparent polypropylene plastic
• Handles for convenient lifting
• Autoclavable and chemically resistant
• Raised graduations 

Item # Volume Increments UPC
PIP-500 500 mL 5 mL 063636747053
PIP-1L 1000 mL 10 mL 063636747107
PIP-2L 2000 mL 50 mL 063636747206
40055 3000 mL 100 mL 063636700553
PIP-5L 5000 mL 250 mL 063636747503
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Glass Beakers 

single scale  
graduations, applied by laser and heat annealed

• Shape and heavy wall construction offers optimum strength
• Spout for easy pouring
• Ideal for mixing and heating materials 

Item # Volume Increments UPC
3372 30 mL 10 mL 063636833725
3024 50 mL 10 mL 063636830243
3025 100 mL 10 mL 063636830250
3373 150 mL 25 mL 063636833732
3026 250 mL 25 mL 063636830267
3374 400 mL 25 mL 063636833749
3027 600 mL 50 mL 063636830274
3375 1000 mL 50 mL 063636833756

Stainless Steel Beakers 
• Durable, seamless construction, with easy-pour rim
• Will not break, leach product, or become marred inside
• Non-corrosive and rust resistant 

Item Description UPC (063636)
18602 600 mL 186029
18604 2000 mL, with handle 186050
18603 4000 mL, with handle 186036

Clear Plastic Beakers 
• Polymethylpentene (TPX) is highly resistant to chemical attack  

(at room temperature)
• Can be sterilized by autoclaving (120°C), gas, and radiation  

– not autoclavable by dry heat
• Molded graduations 

Item # Volume Increments UPC
BKTPX-50 50 mL 2 mL 063636790509
BKTPX-100 100 mL 5 mL 063636891008
BKTPX-250 250 mL 10 mL 063636792503
BKTPX-600 600 mL 10 mL 063636896003
BKTPX-1L 1000 mL 20 mL 063636740016
BKTPX-2L 2000 mL 50 mL 063636740023

Plastic Beakers 
• Graduations are molded in milliliters
• Polypropylene beakers are very resistant to effects of 

Alkalies
• Can be sterilized by autoclaving (120°C), gas, and radiation – 

not autoclavable by dry heat

Item # Volume Increments UPC 
BKP-50 50 mL 2 mL 063636700508
BKP-100 100 mL 5 mL 063636821005
BKP-250 250 mL 10 mL 063636822507
BKP-600 600 mL 10 mL 063636826000
BKP-1L 1000 mL 20 mL 063636820015
BKP-2L 2000 mL 50 mL 063636820022
BKP-5L 5000 mL 500 mL 063636820053

Glass Stirring Rods 
• Soft glass with rounded ends minimizes scratching

Item Size Qty UPC
3017  8” 3 063636830175
3018 10” 3 063636830182

Plastic Stirring Rods  
• White polypropylene plastic 
• Small and large spatulas form at each end

Item # Size UPC
39160 9.63” (24.5 cm) long 063636791605

Stir Bar Retriever 
• Ideal for use with stirring rods (see above)
• Encased in chemically resistant polypropylene
• Hand ring allows for hanging when not in use

Item # Description UPC
86398 18 inches (45.72 cm) long 063636863982

New pharmacy recommendation
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UPC (063636)

Erlenmeyer Flasks 
• White permanent graduations and large marking squares
• Made from high-quality borosilicate tubing with a low 

• Volumes calibrated to deliver (TD)

Item # Volume Increments UPC
24-125 125 mL 25 mL 063636741259
24-250 250 mL 50 mL 063636742508
24-500 500 mL 100 mL 063636745004
24-1L 1000 mL 100 mL 063636710002
24-2L 2000 mL 250 mL 063636720001
24-5L 5000 mL 500 mL 063636750008

Volumetric Flasks
 

polyethylene stopper
• Borosilicate tubing provides uniform wall thickness resulting 

in optimum balance between thermal shock resistance and 
mechanical strength

• White enamel graduations

Item # Volume Accuracy UPC (063636)
2415-10 10 mL ±0.02 mL 063636241513
2415-25 25 mL ±0.03 mL 063636241520
2415-50 50 mL ±0.05 mL 063636241551
2415-100 100 mL ±0.1 mL 063636751005
2415-200 200 mL ±0.15 mL 063636224158
2415-250 250 mL ±0.15 mL 063636250249
2415-500 500 mL ±0.25 mL 063636755003
2415-1000 1000 mL ±0.4 mL 063636750015
2415-2000 2000 mL ±0.6 mL 063636222413

Plastic Funnels 
• Lightweight polypropylene 

• Durable, long stem design

Item # Diameter Capacity UPC
3030 55 mm 55 mL 063636830304
3031 100 mm 100 mL 063636830311

Heavy Duty Glass Funnels

Item # Diameter Capacity UPC 
3061 7 cm 60 mL 063636730611
3063 9 cm 125 mL 063636730635
3065 250 mL 063636730659
35695-04 500 mL 063636795047
35695-05 100 mL 063636795054

Plastic

Glass

Filter Paper 

precipitates

• Contains high level of alpha-cellulose that provides high 
purity, weakens when wet

Item # Diameter Grade Particle Retention Flow Rate Speed Rapidity Qty UPC
2994 110 mm 04 10 µm Medium 34 200 mls/min 100 063636729943
2995 75 mm 04 10 µm Medium 34 200 mls/min 100 063636729950
2998 110 mm 01 2.5 µm Medium 124 55 mls/min 100 063636029999
2999 185 mm 01 2.5 µm Medium 124 55 mls/min 100 063636029982
2996 240 mm 01 2.5 µm Medium 124 55 mls/min 100 063636729967
2997 320 mm 01 2.5 µm Medium 124 55 mls/min 100 063636729974

pH Test Papers 
Item # 90710
• 1-14 pH range test papers
• Supplied in a clear plastic vial container
• Includes colour guides in vial
• 100 test strips per vial

• Each test strip measures 3 x 12 mm

Item # Description UPC 
90710 A 1-14 pH range, 100 per vial 063636707101
6080 B 6-8 (neutral) pH range, double roll with dispenser 063636760809

Item # 6080
• 6-8 pH range
• Double roll, hydron pH test papers
• Includes double roll dispenser
• Includes pH colour charts

Instructions for use of the test strip (item # 90710):

2.  After a steady stream has started, wet the strip pad for 1-2 seconds

4.  Compare/match the color of the test strip to the colour chart provided in the   
 bottle. The number that corresponds to the color matched pad is the result.

The normal pH of urine is slightly acidic and gives a reading between 6.5-7.5. If the 
urine is on the alkaline side, the readings should correspond to colors indicating 
7.5 or higher. Acidic urine gives color corresponding to 6.5 or lower. Please note 
that pH of urine is affected by the food and medication intake.
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Rubber Spatulas 
• Hard, non-porous rubber spatula for compounding
• Recommended for use with compounds that react with 

metal
• Can be cleaned with soap and water, alcohol or by autoclaving

Item # Blade Size UPC
3091 A 4” (101.6 mm) 063636830915
3093 6” (152.4 mm) 063636830939
3095 8” (203.2 mm) 063636830953

Spatula with Multi-Purpose Tool 
• Includes swing-out multi-purpose cutting tool 
• Tapered end ideal for use when counting tablets 
• Blade and cutting tool are made of stainless  

steel, handle is made of rosewood

Item # UPC
1137 B 063636711375

Stainless Steel Spatulas 
• Flexible, dull curved edged, with a comfortable wood handle
• 4”, 6” and 8” spatulas are recommended to meet the 

requirements of the College of Pharmacists

Item # Blade Size UPC
3042 4” (101.6 mm) 063636304249
3043 5” (114.3 mm) 063636304348
3028 C 6” (152.4 mm) 063636830281
3029 8” (203.2 mm) 063636830298
3429 10” (254 mm) 063636834296
3430 12” (355.6 mm) 063636834302

Disposable Spatulas 
• Unique hollow cores minimize thermal transfer
• Resistant to dilute acids and bases
• Autoclavable polypropylene can be used for sterile 

compounding

Item # Description Size Qty UPC
17946 D 210mm 300 063636179465
17947 E Disposable, Blue 210mm 300 063636179472
17948 F Disposable, Green 310mm 150 063636179489

A

B

C

D

E

F

Mortar & Pestles
Item # Description Size UPC
3070 Flint Glass Mortar 2 oz. (60 mL) 063636830700
3080 Flint Glass Pestle 2 oz. (60 mL) 063636830809
3071 Flint Glass Mortar & Pestle Set 2 oz. (60 mL) 063636830717
3072 Flint Glass Mortar 4 oz. (120 mL) 063636730727
3082 Flint Glass Pestle 4 oz.(120 mL) 063636730826
3073 Flint Glass Mortar & Pestle Set 4 oz.(120 mL) 063636830731
3074 Flint Glass Mortar 8 oz. (240 mL) 063636730741
3084 Flint Glass Pestle 8 oz. (240 mL) 063636730840
3075 Flint Glass Mortar & Pestle Set 8 oz. (240 mL) 063636830755
3076 Flint Glass Mortar 16 oz. (480 mL) 063636730762
3086 Flint Glass Pestle 16 oz.(480 mL) 063636830861
3382 Flint Glass Mortar & Pestle Set 16 oz.(480 mL) 063636033828
3053 Wedgewood Mortar & Pestle set 4 oz.(120 mL) 063636730536
3055 Wedgewood Mortar & Pestle set 8 oz. (240 mL) 063636730550
3395 Ceramic Mortar & Pestle set 2 oz. (60 mL) 063636733957
3398 Ceramic Mortar & Pestle set 4 oz. (120 mL) 063636733988
3401 Ceramic Mortar & Pestle set 8 oz. (240 mL) 063636734015
3404 Ceramic Mortar & Pestle set 16 oz. (480 mL) 063636734046
3407 Ceramic Mortar & Pestle set 32 oz. (960 mL) 063636734077

Flint Glass Mortar & Pestles
• Convenient - Use for preparing medications for 

patients or compounding recipes.
• Easy to Clean - Can be sterilized, cleaned with 

alcohol or washed with soap and water.
• Note: Not recommended for use with drastic 

temperature changes.

Wedgewood Mortar & Pestles
• Convenient - Use for preparing medications for 

patients or compounding recipes.
• Easy to Clean - Can be cleaned with alcohol or 

washed with soap and water. Pestles cannot be 
sterilized because of the wooden handle.

• Note: Wedgewood should not be used with 

will retain these elements after they are cleaned.

Ceramic Mortar & Pestles
• Use for preparing medications for patients 

or mixing and pulverizing ingredients for 
compounding

• Ceramic models are ideal for compounding 
tablets and solids

• Can be sterilized, cleaned with alcohol, or 
washed with soap and water

Flint Glass
Wedgewood

Ceramic
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Ointment Pad
• 12” square
• 100 sheets per pad

Item # Description Qty UPC
3088 A 100 Sheets 063636308803

Glass Ointment Slab 
• Glass ointment slab suitable for mixing various preparations
• 12” square
• 1/4” thick

Item # Description UPC 
3098 B 063636830984

Ointment Tubes 
• Aluminum Ointment Tubes (A-F):
• Ideal for use with creams, ointments and topical medications
• White metal tube with white plastic screw cap and plastic ophthalmic tip - tubes lined 

® to help prevent sticking or reactions with the aluminum; autoclavable
• Secure by folding the ends with tongs or pliers

Item # Description Qty UPC

10205-01 C 5 g Aluminum Ointment Tube, with Tamper Evident Ring 135 063636702052
10206-01 D 10 g Aluminum Ointment Tube 100 063636702069
10201-01 E 15 g Aluminum Ointment Tube 117 063636702014
10202 F 30 g Aluminum Ointment Tube 12 063636702021
10203A G 50 g Aluminum Ointment Tube 12 063636702038
10204-01 H 100 g Aluminum Ointment Tube 54 063636720414
4040 I Ointment Tube Pliers 1 063636740405

I

C

D

E

F G
F

A

B

Dispensing Containers and Accessories 
• Built-In Safety - Bottom closure snaps shut for a tamper-

resistant seal
• Maintain Freshness - Screw top lids keep ointments fresh 

until the last application
• Easy to Use - Simply twist the bottom of the container and 

the compound is expelled from the top of the container

Item # Description Qty UPC

10332 A 30 g Dispensing Container 20 063636103323
10333 50 g Dispensing Container 20 063636103330
10334 100 g Dispensing Container 15 063636103347
10335 B 200 g Dispensing Container 10 063636103354
10330 C Large Mixing Disc 30 063636103309

Ointment Jars 
• Smart Packaging - Containers come shrink wrapped on 

paperboard trays to keep them clean and provide convenient 
storage

• Multi-Purpose - Ideal for packaging and dispensing ointments, 
gels and creams

Item # Size Qty UPC

10083 25 mL 120 063636700836
10084 40 mL 80 063636700843
10085 55 mL 80 063636700850
10086 A 75 mL 35 063636700867
10087 120 mL 35 063636700874
10088 170 mL 35 063636700881
10089 B 250 mL 24 063636700898
10520 300 mL 10 063636705206
10521 C 690 mL 10 063636705213

A

B

C

A

B

C
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Medication Cups
Item # Description Type Qty UPC

7364 1 oz. / 29 mL Graduated Plastic 1000 063636873646
7362 2 oz. / 59 mL Graduated Plastic 1000 063636127626
5165 1 oz. / 29 mL Graduated Plastic 400 063636751654
5165-01 1 oz. / 29 mL Graduated Plastic 4800 -
7360  3.5 oz. / 103 mL Plastic 100 063636126612
7361 5 oz. / 147 mL Plastic 100 063636127619
7366 5 oz. / 147 mL Plastic 1200 063636773663

7369 1 oz / 29 mL Paper 1000 063636873691

7368 1/2 oz / 14 mL Paper 1000 063636873684

7363 3 oz / 88 mL Wax Paper 2400 063636073633
7363 3 oz / 88 mL Wax Paper 2400 063636073633
5160 Lids for Narrow Cups Plastic 400 063636751609
5160-01 Lids for Narrow Cups Plastic 4000 063636751609

Amber Plastic Bottles, PET 
• Bottle necks measure 24mm – compatible with E-28mm and 

F-28mm Adapta-Caps (see page 49 for details) 

Item # Description Includes 
Caps

Qty UPC

102893 100 mL Amber Plastic Bottles 108 063636728939
10289 100 mL Amber Plastic Bottles - 108 063636702892
102903 200 mL Amber Plastic Bottles 63 063636729035
10290 200 mL Amber Plastic Bottles - 63 063636702908
102913 300 mL Amber Plastic Bottles 48 063636729134
10291 300 mL Amber Plastic Bottles - 48 063636702915
102923 500 mL Amber Plastic Bottles 35 063636729233
10292 500 mL Amber Plastic Bottles - 35 063636702922
102933 1000 mL Amber Plastic Bottles 30 063636729332
10293 1000 mL Amber Plastic Bottles - 30 063636702939

10294 Tamper Resistant Caps 
(Not child-proof) - 250 063636702946

Amber Plastic Dropper Bottles
• Bottle caps have built-in droppers for dispensing or mixing
• Material: Polypropylene

Item # Size (oz.) Size (mL) Qty UPC

10078 ½ oz 14 mL 12 063636800789
10079 1 oz 29 mL 12 063636800796
10080 2 oz 59 mL 12 063636800802

Items highlighted 
in orange are 
recommended for 
methadone dispensing

Amber Glass Medicine Bottles 
• 28 mm white plastic screw caps included

Item # Description Bottle 
Neck Size

Size Qty UPC

20050-12 Amber Glass 18 mm 50 mL 264 -
200100 Amber Glass 18 mm 100 mL 140 063636200121
200200 Amber Glass 24 mm 236 mL 108 -
200500-12 Amber Glass 28 mm 500 mL 12 -
2001000 Amber Glass 33 mm 1 L 12 063636200114
2001000-01 Amber Glass 33 mm 1 L 1 063636710170
20020 White Cap For use with 20050 & 200100 100 063636200213
20026 White Cap For use with 2001000 & 2001000-01 25 063636200206

Amber Glass Dropper Bottles 
with Glass Dropper Caps  
Item # Description Size Qty. UPC (063636)
19450 Amber Glass with Dropper Cap 5 mL 340 063636194505
19451 Amber Glass with Dropper Cap 10 mL 255 063636194512
19452 Amber Glass with Dropper Cap 20 mL 216 063636194529
19453 Amber Glass with Dropper Cap 30 mL 168 063636194536
19454 Amber Glass with Dropper Cap 50 mL 99 063636194543
19455 Amber Glass with Dropper Cap 100 mL 68 063636194550

Amber Glass Dropper Bottle Accessories 
Item # Description Qty. UPC 
10067 A White Tamper Resistant Caps 100 063636100674
10068 Black Tamper Resistant Caps 100 063636100681
19456 B Glass Dropper or 5 mL Bottles 100 063636194567
19457 Glass Dropper for 10-30 mL Bottles 100 063636194574
19458 Glass Dropper for 50-100 mL Bottles 100 063636194581
19459 C Glass Dropper for item # 19453 100 063636194598

Screw-on caps have a 
tamper-evident ring that 
breaks off to show 
evidence of access.

A

B

C
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• Sterile Processed - Type 1, USP, borosilicate glass vials are 
dry-heat sterilized and pyrogen free

• Compatibility - Empty Sterile Vial stoppers are latex free
• Note: Caps are not included

Item # Capacity Cap Size Qty UPC

19806 2 ml 13 mm 25 063636198060
19813 5 mL 20 mm 25 063636870119
18702 10 mL 20 mm 25 063636187026
18703 30 mL 20 mm 25 063636187033
18704 50 mL 20 mm 25 063636187040

Clear Sterile Glass Vials 
• Sterile empty glass vials in compact, durable trays
• De-pyrogenated dry heat sterilization process (no drop of 

liquid inside) without cap for use in clinical trials
• For vial seals, see pages 55-56

Item # Capacity Qty UPC
7760-10 2 mL 100 063636776015
7761-03 5 mL 25 063636777616
7761-10 5 mL 100 063636877613
7762-03 10 mL 25 063636777623
7762-10 10 mL 100 063636877620
7763-03 30 mL 25 063636777630
7763-10 30 mL 100 063636877637
7764-06 100 mL 25 063636777647
7765-03 50 mL 25 063636776503

Check out our vial seals 
on pages 55 & 56

18299

18298

7866

7867

7887

Amber

Clear

Medicine Vials  
• Translucent polyethylene amber vials provide visibility 
• Compatible with child-resistant or snap caps (see options below)
• When closed with the Child Resistant Caps, vials pass both child resistant and senior friendly protocol tests
• Use with either caps to meet USP31/NF26 requirements
• Vials and caps pass USP671 Moisture Permeation tests

Item # Description Vial Size/Compatible with Vial Qty UPC
5725 Medicine Vial without Caps 33 mL (9 dram) 475 063636700096
5726 Medicine Vial without Caps 48 mL (13 dram) 325 70610813000
5727 Medicine Vial without Caps 60 mL (16 dram) 270 70610700164
5728 Medicine Vial without Caps 73 mL (20 dram) 200 70610700201
5729 Medicine Vial without Caps 110 mL (30 dram) 140 70610700300
5730 Medicine Vial without Caps 148 mL (40 dram) 110 70610700409
5731 A Medicine Vial without Caps 220 mL (60 dram) 70 70610700607
5732 Child Resistant Caps 33 mL (9 dram) 250 70610809003
5733 Child Resistant Caps 48, 60 mL (13, 16 dram) 200 70610813000
5734 B Child Resistant Caps 73 mL (20 dram) 150 70610800208
5735 Child Resistant Caps 110, 148, 200 mL (30, 40, 60 dram) 100 70610830007
5736 Snap Caps 33 mL (9 dram) 300 063636757366
5737 Snap Caps 48, 60 mL (13, 16 dram) 200 063636757373
5738 Snap Caps 73 mL (20 dram) 150 063636757380
5739 C Snap Caps 110, 148, 200 mL (30, 40, 60 dram) 100 063636757397
572532 D Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 33 mL (9 dram) 100 063636725327
572633 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 48 mL (13 dram) 100 063636726331
572733 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 60 mL (16 dram) 100 063636727338
572834 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 73 mL (20 dram) 100 063636828349
572935 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 110 mL (30 dram) 100 063636729356
573035 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 148 mL (40 dram) 100 063636730352
573135 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 220 mL (60 dram) 100 063636731359
572536 E Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 33 mL (9 dram) 100 063636725365
572637 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 48 mL (13 dram) 100 063636726379
572737 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 60 mL (16 dram) 100 063636727376
572838 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 73 mL (20 dram) 100 063636728380
572939 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 110 mL (30 dram) 100 063636729394
573039 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 148 mL (40 dram) 100 063636830397
573139 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 220 mL (60 dram) 100 063636731397

A

B

C

D

E
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Prescription Bags 
• Convenient - Printed white paper bags in three sizes provide 

a convenient, cost-effective method of med packaging at the 
pharmacy and upon patient discharge. Largest size bag has a 

• No Additional Fees - No order minimums and no set-up fees.
• Package - 100 per package

Item # Dimensions (W x H x D) UPC
19927 A 063636199272
19928 B 063636199289
19929 -

A

B

Fretwell’s Triangle 
• Count regular shaped tablets with absolute accuracy 
and speed 
• Tablets glide easily on the stainless steel triangle 
• Easy to clean

Item # UPC
FT1 C 063636886202

Tablet Counters 
• Plastic pill counting tray with clear lip handle and two corner 

spouts
• Effective way to keep organized with pill counting

transferring pills
• Recommended for right-handed users

Item # Colour UPC
D-50 D Clear/Blue 063636050306

Ergonomic Tablet Counters 
• Includes spatula with ergonomic grip for easy handling and 

docking slot 
• Designed to provide stability while counting tablets
• Deep blue colour allows pills and powder traces
 to contrast with tray

Item # Description UPC
7147 Right-Handed 063636771478
7148 E Left-Handed 063636771485

Ambidextrous Tablet Counter 
• Polyethylene pill counting tray for left or right handed users
• Spatula included

Item # Description UPC 
12261 F Left or Right Handed 063636122614

C

D

E

F

Stainless Steel Trays 
• Heavy-gauge stainless steel tray can be used as a processing 

tray, medical supply organizing tray or a pass-through tray to 
the cleanroom

• Ideal for the pharmacy and lab use
• Seamless, non-corrosive metal tray has open corners and 

easy-grip handles and nests when empty
• View all stainless steel trays on page 32

Item # Size Dimensions (W x H x D) UPC
18779 Small 063636187798
18665 Large 063636186654
18783 Shallow 063636187835

Rx Fill Tray 

together from arrival at the drug store to the prescription pick 
up counter 

• Trays have easy-grip handles, nest when empty to save space 
• Available in  blue,  clear,  green,  red,  white and  

yellow - specify colour when ordering 

Item # Outside Dimensions (W x L x H) UPC
17487 063636717230

Disposable Ampule Breaker  
• Ampules can be safely opened by snapping the top of the 

ampule breaker to the side; thus breaking the top of the 
ampule off at the neck of the bottle - top of the ampule can 
then be discarded along with the ampule breaker

• Disposable - eliminates need for sterilization
• Made out of polypropylene plastic

Item # Quantity UPC 
10262 100 063636102623
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• Sterile Processed - Type 1, USP, borosilicate glass vials are 
dry-heat sterilized and pyrogen free

• Compatibility - Empty Sterile Vial stoppers are latex free
• Note: Caps are not included

Item # Capacity Cap Size Qty UPC

19806 2 ml 13 mm 25 063636198060
19813 5 mL 20 mm 25 063636870119
18702 10 mL 20 mm 25 063636187026
18703 30 mL 20 mm 25 063636187033
18704 50 mL 20 mm 25 063636187040

Clear Sterile Glass Vials 
• Sterile empty glass vials in compact, durable trays
• De-pyrogenated dry heat sterilization process (no drop of 

liquid inside) without cap for use in clinical trials
• For vial seals, see pages 55-56

Item # Capacity Qty UPC
7760-10 2 mL 100 063636776015
7761-03 5 mL 25 063636777616
7761-10 5 mL 100 063636877613
7762-03 10 mL 25 063636777623
7762-10 10 mL 100 063636877620
7763-03 30 mL 25 063636777630
7763-10 30 mL 100 063636877637
7764-06 100 mL 25 063636777647
7765-03 50 mL 25 063636776503

Check out our vial seals 
on pages 55 & 56

18299

18298

7866

7867
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Clear

Medicine Vials  
• Translucent polyethylene amber vials provide visibility 
• Compatible with child-resistant or snap caps (see options below)
• When closed with the Child Resistant Caps, vials pass both child resistant and senior friendly protocol tests
• Use with either caps to meet USP31/NF26 requirements
• Vials and caps pass USP671 Moisture Permeation tests

Item # Description Vial Size/Compatible with Vial Qty UPC
5725 Medicine Vial without Caps 33 mL (9 dram) 475 063636700096
5726 Medicine Vial without Caps 48 mL (13 dram) 325 70610813000
5727 Medicine Vial without Caps 60 mL (16 dram) 270 70610700164
5728 Medicine Vial without Caps 73 mL (20 dram) 200 70610700201
5729 Medicine Vial without Caps 110 mL (30 dram) 140 70610700300
5730 Medicine Vial without Caps 148 mL (40 dram) 110 70610700409
5731 A Medicine Vial without Caps 220 mL (60 dram) 70 70610700607
5732 Child Resistant Caps 33 mL (9 dram) 250 70610809003
5733 Child Resistant Caps 48, 60 mL (13, 16 dram) 200 70610813000
5734 B Child Resistant Caps 73 mL (20 dram) 150 70610800208
5735 Child Resistant Caps 110, 148, 200 mL (30, 40, 60 dram) 100 70610830007
5736 Snap Caps 33 mL (9 dram) 300 063636757366
5737 Snap Caps 48, 60 mL (13, 16 dram) 200 063636757373
5738 Snap Caps 73 mL (20 dram) 150 063636757380
5739 C Snap Caps 110, 148, 200 mL (30, 40, 60 dram) 100 063636757397
572532 D Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 33 mL (9 dram) 100 063636725327
572633 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 48 mL (13 dram) 100 063636726331
572733 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 60 mL (16 dram) 100 063636727338
572834 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 73 mL (20 dram) 100 063636828349
572935 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 110 mL (30 dram) 100 063636729356
573035 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 148 mL (40 dram) 100 063636730352
573135 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 220 mL (60 dram) 100 063636731359
572536 E Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 33 mL (9 dram) 100 063636725365
572637 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 48 mL (13 dram) 100 063636726379
572737 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 60 mL (16 dram) 100 063636727376
572838 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 73 mL (20 dram) 100 063636728380
572939 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 110 mL (30 dram) 100 063636729394
573039 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 148 mL (40 dram) 100 063636830397
573139 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 220 mL (60 dram) 100 063636731397
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esAmber Sterile Glass Vials 

• Sterile Processed - Type 1, USP, borosilicate glass vials are 
dry-heat sterilized and pyrogen free

• Compatibility - Empty Sterile Vial stoppers are latex free
• Note: Caps are not included

Item # Capacity Cap Size Qty UPC

19806 2 ml 13 mm 25 063636198060
19813 5 mL 20 mm 25 063636870119
18702 10 mL 20 mm 25 063636187026
18703 30 mL 20 mm 25 063636187033
18704 50 mL 20 mm 25 063636187040

Clear Sterile Glass Vials 
• Sterile empty glass vials in compact, durable trays
• De-pyrogenated dry heat sterilization process (no drop of 

liquid inside) without cap for use in clinical trials
• For vial seals, see pages 55-56

Item # Capacity Qty UPC
7760-10 2 mL 100 063636776015
7761-03 5 mL 25 063636777616
7761-10 5 mL 100 063636877613
7762-03 10 mL 25 063636777623
7762-10 10 mL 100 063636877620
7763-03 30 mL 25 063636777630
7763-10 30 mL 100 063636877637
7764-06 100 mL 25 063636777647
7765-03 50 mL 25 063636776503

Check out our vial seals 
on pages 55 & 56

18299

18298

7866

7867

7887

Amber

Clear

Medicine Vials  
• Translucent polyethylene amber vials provide visibility 
• Compatible with child-resistant or snap caps (see options below)
• When closed with the Child Resistant Caps, vials pass both child resistant and senior friendly protocol tests
• Use with either caps to meet USP31/NF26 requirements
• Vials and caps pass USP671 Moisture Permeation tests

Item # Description Vial Size/Compatible with Vial Qty UPC
5725 Medicine Vial without Caps 33 mL (9 dram) 475 063636700096
5726 Medicine Vial without Caps 48 mL (13 dram) 325 70610813000
5727 Medicine Vial without Caps 60 mL (16 dram) 270 70610700164
5728 Medicine Vial without Caps 73 mL (20 dram) 200 70610700201
5729 Medicine Vial without Caps 110 mL (30 dram) 140 70610700300
5730 Medicine Vial without Caps 148 mL (40 dram) 110 70610700409
5731 A Medicine Vial without Caps 220 mL (60 dram) 70 70610700607
5732 Child Resistant Caps 33 mL (9 dram) 250 70610809003
5733 Child Resistant Caps 48, 60 mL (13, 16 dram) 200 70610813000
5734 B Child Resistant Caps 73 mL (20 dram) 150 70610800208
5735 Child Resistant Caps 110, 148, 200 mL (30, 40, 60 dram) 100 70610830007
5736 Snap Caps 33 mL (9 dram) 300 063636757366
5737 Snap Caps 48, 60 mL (13, 16 dram) 200 063636757373
5738 Snap Caps 73 mL (20 dram) 150 063636757380
5739 C Snap Caps 110, 148, 200 mL (30, 40, 60 dram) 100 063636757397
572532 D Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 33 mL (9 dram) 100 063636725327
572633 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 48 mL (13 dram) 100 063636726331
572733 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 60 mL (16 dram) 100 063636727338
572834 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 73 mL (20 dram) 100 063636828349
572935 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 110 mL (30 dram) 100 063636729356
573035 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 148 mL (40 dram) 100 063636730352
573135 Medicine Vial with Child Resistant Cap Attached 220 mL (60 dram) 100 063636731359
572536 E Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 33 mL (9 dram) 100 063636725365
572637 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 48 mL (13 dram) 100 063636726379
572737 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 60 mL (16 dram) 100 063636727376
572838 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 73 mL (20 dram) 100 063636728380
572939 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 110 mL (30 dram) 100 063636729394
573039 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 148 mL (40 dram) 100 063636830397
573139 Medicine Vial with Snap Cap Attached 220 mL (60 dram) 100 063636731397

A

B

C

D

E
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Multi-Purpose Vial Holder 
• Clear, acrylic, multi-purpose vial holder
• Ideal for transporting laboratory samples and pharmacy 

prescriptions

Item # UPC 
18536 A 063636185367

Easy Read Vial Stands & Grippers 
• Silicone grippers hold vials, tubes, and syringes at an angle so 

labels are easy to read

• Stands can be mounted or placed on countertops for easy access
 

 

Item # Description Qty UPC

18832 B Small Vial Stand And Gripper Set 1 063636188320
18833 C Medium Vial Stand And Gripper Set 1 063636188337
18834 D Large Vial Stand And Gripper Set 1 063636188344
18835 E Small Easy Read Vial Gripper 5 063636188351
18836 Medium Easy Read Vial Gripper 5 063636188368
18837 Small Easy Read Vial Stand 1 063636188375
18838 Medium Easy Read Vial Stand 1 063636188382
18839 Large Easy Read Vial Stand 1 063636188399

Silicone Grippers hold vials, tubes 
& syringes at an angle so labels are 
easy to read. Small Grippers are 
ideal for 13 mm caps; Medium 
Grippers are ideal for 20 mm caps.

CB

D

E

A

Spray Bottles 
• Bottle and atomizer tip with dip tube and screw-on lid.
• Material - Polyethylene bottles 

Item # Size Qty UPC
7701 A 15 mL 12 063636777012
7702 15 mL 144 063636777029

Metered Pump Nasal Spray Bottle
• Controlled Dispensing - Delivers 0.1cc per pump for a 

consistent dose.
• Material - Polyethylene bottles

Item # Capacity Qty UPC

10271 B 1 oz 12 063636802714
10272 2 oz. 12 063636102722

Sterile Dropper Bottles 
• Sterility Assurance - Ideal for the preparation of sterile 

ophthalmic solutions. Bottle exterior is sterile until the package 
is opened; the inside is sterile until the cap is removed.

• All-in-One System - Includes snap-in dropper tips and screw on 
caps.

• Controlled Dispensing - Releases approximately 42uL per drop 
and the dispensing tolerance is +/- 5uL

Item # Size Amount 
dispensed  
per drop

Qty UPC

7780 C 3 mL 0.023 mL 12 063636777807
7780-02 3 mL 0.023 mL 2 063636877804
7782 7 mL 0.035 mL 12 063636777821
7782-01 7 mL 0.035 mL 1 063636877828
7784 15 mL 0.035 mL 12 063636777845
7784-01 15 mL 0.035 mL 1 063636877842
7786 30 mL 0.035 mL 12 063636777869
7786-01 30 mL 0.035 mL 1 063636877866

Wash Bottle 

• Bottle and tube molded in one piece to prevent leaking
• Contents can be dispensed without tipping or shaking 
• Made of LDPE 

Item # Description Qty UPC
70125 D 125 mL 1 063636801250
70250 250 mL 1 063636702502
70500 E 500 mL 1 063636705008

A

B
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Hanging Prescription Bags 
• Simplify prescription organization and retrieval
• Made of tough, clear 4 mil plastic for extreme durability 
• Fits on any rod with a diameter of 1 cm or smaller

Item # Size (W x H) Qty UPC
17540 A 10 063636175405
17541 12 x 9” 10 063636175412
17542 10 063636175429

Wall Rack for Prescription Bags 
• Simple solution to prescription organization 
• Saves time, improves accuracy and enhances customer 

satisfaction

• Each rod holds approximately 8-10 bags per foot or as many 
as 150 bags per rack

• Easy assembly, all hardware included

• Use with hanging bags and ID tags (sold separately)

Item # Description Qty UPC 
17543 Wall Rack for Prescription Bags 1 frame, 5 rods 063636175436
17544 B Green ID Tags 25 063636175443

A

B

Multi-Cut Utility Shears 
• Stainless steel blade, ideal for cutting bandages, dressing, 

fabric, or other tough material
• Colours available:  black,  blue,  orange,  pink,  purple, 

 red and  yellow -specify when ordering

Item # UPC
95-105 C 063636941956

Handle Universal Scissors 
• Stainless steel blade 
Item # Size UPC
S3115 D 063636831158

Forceps 
• Made of stainless steel
Item # Description Size UPC
F4111 Dressing Forceps 063636841119
3039 Dressing Forceps 063636730390

F0111 E Super Fine Straight 
Splinter Forceps 063636701116

C

D

E

Stock Prescription Receipt Pads  
• Three popular sizes and designs 
• Padded in 100’s, sold in 1000’s 

Item # Description Qty UPC
PRP-3 A 10 pads of 100 sheets 063636300005
PRP-6 B 10 pads of 100 sheets 063636660000

PP-8 C (Hole Punched) 10 pads of 100 sheets 063636800000

A

B

C
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Rx Tape 
• 3 sizes are individually packaged for convenient storage

Item # Width Length Core Size UPC 
T1-1 1” 33 yards 1” 063636024338
T1-3 1” 72 yards 3” 063636024666
T1-5 72 yards 3” 063636036669
T1-7 2” 55 yards 3” 063636048501

NEW PHARMACY
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E

C
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N

Tape Dispensers 
Single Roll Tape Dispenser 
• Accepts tape up to 1” wide
• Core adapter accommodates 1" and 3" cores 

Double Roll Tape Dispenser 
• Accepts tape up to 2” wide 
• Core adapter accommodates 3" cores

Triple Roll Tape Dispenser  
• Accepts tape up to 3” wide

individually, 3” core

Item # Description UPC 
TD1 D Single Roll Tape Dispenser 063636010003
GF2306 E Double Roll Tape Dispenser 063636230661
GF2336 F Triple Roll Tape Dispenser 063636233662

D

E

F
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Multi-Purpose Vial Holder 
• Clear, acrylic, multi-purpose vial holder
• Ideal for transporting laboratory samples and pharmacy 

prescriptions

Item # UPC 
18536 A 063636185367

Easy Read Vial Stands & Grippers 
• Silicone grippers hold vials, tubes, and syringes at an angle so 

labels are easy to read

• Stands can be mounted or placed on countertops for easy access
 

 

Item # Description Qty UPC

18832 B Small Vial Stand And Gripper Set 1 063636188320
18833 C Medium Vial Stand And Gripper Set 1 063636188337
18834 D Large Vial Stand And Gripper Set 1 063636188344
18835 E Small Easy Read Vial Gripper 5 063636188351
18836 Medium Easy Read Vial Gripper 5 063636188368
18837 Small Easy Read Vial Stand 1 063636188375
18838 Medium Easy Read Vial Stand 1 063636188382
18839 Large Easy Read Vial Stand 1 063636188399

Silicone Grippers hold vials, tubes 
& syringes at an angle so labels are 
easy to read. Small Grippers are 
ideal for 13 mm caps; Medium 
Grippers are ideal for 20 mm caps.
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Spray Bottles 
• Bottle and atomizer tip with dip tube and screw-on lid.
• Material - Polyethylene bottles 

Item # Size Qty UPC
7701 A 15 mL 12 063636777012
7702 15 mL 144 063636777029

Metered Pump Nasal Spray Bottle
• Controlled Dispensing - Delivers 0.1cc per pump for a 

consistent dose.
• Material - Polyethylene bottles

Item # Capacity Qty UPC

10271 B 1 oz 12 063636802714
10272 2 oz. 12 063636102722

Sterile Dropper Bottles 
• Sterility Assurance - Ideal for the preparation of sterile 

ophthalmic solutions. Bottle exterior is sterile until the package 
is opened; the inside is sterile until the cap is removed.

• All-in-One System - Includes snap-in dropper tips and screw on 
caps.

• Controlled Dispensing - Releases approximately 42uL per drop 
and the dispensing tolerance is +/- 5uL

Item # Size Amount 
dispensed  
per drop

Qty UPC

7780 C 3 mL 0.023 mL 12 063636777807
7780-02 3 mL 0.023 mL 2 063636877804
7782 7 mL 0.035 mL 12 063636777821
7782-01 7 mL 0.035 mL 1 063636877828
7784 15 mL 0.035 mL 12 063636777845
7784-01 15 mL 0.035 mL 1 063636877842
7786 30 mL 0.035 mL 12 063636777869
7786-01 30 mL 0.035 mL 1 063636877866

Wash Bottle 

• Bottle and tube molded in one piece to prevent leaking
• Contents can be dispensed without tipping or shaking 
• Made of LDPE 

Item # Description Qty UPC
70125 D 125 mL 1 063636801250
70250 250 mL 1 063636702502
70500 E 500 mL 1 063636705008
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Blank Labels
Item # Description UPC  

A10 White Blank 663104 001009 

A11 Red Blank 663104 011152 

A12 Green Blank 663104 001207 

A13 Orange Blank 663104 011305 

2204 Pink Blank 663104 022042 

2211 Yellow Blank 663104 022110 

2214 Blue Blank 663104 022141 

2546 White Circle 663104 025463 
2548 Orange Circle 663104 025487 
2550 Red Circle 663104 022509 
2551 Flo Orange Circle 063636 025519
2555 Blue Circle 663104 025555 
2558 Pink Circle 663104 022585

Weekday Auxiliary Labels

• Packages include 2 rolls of 500 labels
• Weekday Set (# P-80) includes 2 rolls of 500 for each day

Item # Weekday UPC
P-80 Weekday Set 063636 808082

P-70 Monday, “MON.” 063636 123123 MON.

P-71 Tuesday, “TUES.” 063636 124410 TUES.

P-72 Wednesday, “WED.” 063636 125417 WED.

P-73 Thursday, “THUR.” 063636 126742 THUR.

P-74 Friday, “FRI.” 063636 127473 FRI.

P-75 Saturday, “SAT.” 063636 128876 SAT.

P-76 Sunday, “SUN.” 063636 129880 SUN.

Weekday Auxiliary Labels

• 500 labels per package

Item # Description Colour UPC 
17916 MON Yellow 063636179168 
17917 TUE Red 063636179175 
17918 WED Sky Blue 063636179182 
17919 THU Green 063636179199 
17920 FRI Orange 063636179205 
17921 SAT Fuchsia 063636179212 
17922 SUN Royal Blue 063636179229 

Months Label Package

• Item # P-100 (English) and P-101 (French) includes 12 sheets 
of labels, 108 labels per  sheet- 1 sheet for each month of the 
year 

• Each are available for individual purchase, 108 labels/sheet 
(Item # P-41- P-58) 

Item # Description UPC

P-100 Months of the year label package 
(English) 063636868000 

P-101 Months of the year label package 
(French) 063636868437 

P-41 JAN (English/French) 063636864101 
P-42 FEB (English) 063636868826 
P-53 FEV (French) 063636868420 
P-43 MAR (English/French) 063636868833 
P-44 APR (English) 063636868840 
P-54 AVR (French) 063636868444 
P-45 MAY (English) 063636868857 
P-55 MAI (French) 063636868512 
P-46 JUN (English) 063636868864 
P-56 JUIN (French) 063636868505 
P-47 JUL (English 063636868871 
P-57 JUIL (French) 063636868536 
P-48 AUG (English) 063636866884 
P-58 AOU (French) 063636868543 
P-49 SEP (English/French) 063636 868895 
P-50 OCT (English/French) 063636868888 
P-51 NOV (English/French) 063636868406 
P-52 DEC (English/French) 063636 868413

Label Adhesive Remover, 32 oz.  
• Easily removes the sticky residue that builds up on surfaces 

that have labels and tape applied and removed on a regular 
basis

• This citrus based adhesive remover contains 
no hazardous solvents or toxic fumes 

• Comes in a clear, unbreakable plastic 
squeeze bottle

Item # UPC 
7065-10 063636706517

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Label Dispensers
• Rugged construction and high quality design ensure years of trouble free use 
• Superior design permits one hand label dispensing 
• Dispensers can be quickly loaded and easily cleaned 
• Holds any of the PharmaSystems® standard size warning labels, shown on 

previous pages in this section
• Additional, pre-loaded options below

Item # Description UPC
BK-10 Label Dispenser for 10 Rolls 063636000103
BK-20 Label Dispenser for 20 Rolls 063636000202
BK-30 Label Dispenser for 30 Rolls 063636000301

17/20, Warning Label System
• 17 rolls of 500 auxiliary labels preloaded into a 20 roll label dispenser (includes BK-20 model) 
• Select from English or French sets

Item # Description UPC Code
BK-40 A  English Warning Label System 063636404048
FW-1720 B  French Warning Label System 063636172022

20/30, Warning Label System
• 20 rolls of 500 auxiliary labels preloaded into a 30 roll label dispenser (includes BK-30 model) 
• Select from English or French sets

Item # Description UPC Code
BK-50 A English Warning Label System 063636494940
FW-1730 B French Warning Label System 063636173036

P-1

1X

2X

9W

10X

5X

6X

13W

14W

3W

8X

11X

7X

4X

12X

©
19

76

15W

16W

THIS IS THE LAST REFILL 
FOR THIS PRESCRIPTION
please contact your physician

DO NOT EAT GRAPEFRUIT OR DRINK 
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

WHILE TAKING THIS MEDICATION

A moins d’avis contraire du
médicin, CE MÉDICAMENT doit
être pris au complet. 1976

PEUT PROVOQUER 
DE LA SOMNOLENCE 

OU DES
 ÉTOURDISSEMENTS

©
19

76

A moins d’avis contraire du
médicin, CE MÉDICAMENT doit
être pris au complet. 1976

PEUT PROVOQUER 
DE LA SOMNOLENCE 

OU DES
 ÉTOURDISSEMENTS

Cette Prescription ne peut
être répetée sans

l’autorisation du médecin

Garder au réfrigérateur
NE PAS CONGELER.

A

B

A

B

BK-40 FW-1720
P-1 FG-61
1X FW-15
2X F-669
3W FX-1
4X FX-10
5X FX-11
6X FX-12
P-12 FX-2
8X FX-5
1-10G FX-4
10X FG-27
11X FX-8
12X FG-10
1-15G F-690
15W FG-77
16W FG-13
1-11G FG-15

BK-50 FW-1730
1X FG-15
2X FW-15
3W FW-3
4X FX-1
5X FX-10
8X FX-11
10X FX-12
11X FX-2
15W FX-4
1-10G FX-5
1-11G FG-61
1-49G FX-8
1-70G FG-27
1-77G FG-10
1-332 F-690
1-360 FG-77
1-669 FG-28
1-690 FG-13
P-1 FG-49
P-12 F-324
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Prescription Boxes  
• Storage - Use for storing archives or keep it on the counter for 

organizing incoming prescriptions

assemble.

Item # Size  L x W x H Qty UPC
11194 A 1 063636711948
10196 B 1 063636701963

B

A
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Prescription File Folders  
• Keeps prescription slips organized for quick reference and 

storage

sheets

or identify contents

Item #  Qty UPC 
1976 C 100 063636819767
19464 D 100 063636194642

Tongue Depressors 
• Sterile
• Individually wrapped tongue depressors
• Sterilized and wrapped in peel open envelope
• 100 per pack

Item # Qty UPC
T1100 100 063636110000

Automated Pill Crusher 
• Crush multiple pills at once! 
• Simple to use: Just put your pills in the cups, place the cups in 

the machine and push one button to start the crush cycle. And 
you can use the cups to mix in apple sauce or other food stuff 
as desired.

• Improved medication dosing: Crush, mix & serve from same cup
• Finer powder: Easier swallowing, avoid swallowing chunks
• Includes 10 cups

Item # Description UPC (063636) 
7300 Automated Pill Crusher, Generation 2 063636173005

7310B Cups for Pill Crusher (7300)
(1000 per pack, 500 Top design and 500 Bottom design) 063636273101

Silent Knight®

• Quiet and powerful pill crusher - silently crushes tablets 
without disturbing patients

• Ideal for use during night or early morning shifts

infections 
• Can be cleaned with any disinfecting cleaner

clogging feeding tubes
• Requires minimum force to crush tablets, reducing risk of wrist 

or arm injuries
• Storage compartment provides easy access to pouches

Powder Crush Automated Medication Crusher 
• Saves time, eliminates the problem of cross contamination & 

• Battery operated: Powered by 2 long-lasting rechargeable 
batteries (charger included)

• Easy to Use: Reduces the chance of repetitive strain injuries 
for nurses and other users

Item # Description Quantity UPC 
PC300 Automated Medication Crusher 1 063636030001
39-1000 Powder Crushing Bags 1000 063636391003
39-8000 Powder Crushing Bags 8000 063636398002

Silent Knight® Tablet Crusher & Pouches 
• Clear plastic pouches safely contains pills during 

crushing process, eliminating cross contamination and 
unnecessary clean up

• Latex-free 
• 7 mil thick polyethylene

Item # Description Qty UPC 
7414-31 1000 063636714314
7414-10 100 063636714109

7424-01 Silent Knight® 
1 063636074241
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Traceable® Thermometers 
• Reads the ambient room temperature as well as the external probe temperature using the in/out function
• Alarm programmable in 1° increments

Item # Description Probe Type Dimensions 
(W x H x D)

UPC

14144 A Traceable® Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 5 mL Bottle Probe 063636141448
10367 B Traceable® Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer Ambient Probe 063636103675
10368 C Traceable® Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 10 mL Bottle Probe 063636103682
17751 D Traceable® Jumbo Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 10 mL Bottle Probe 063636177515
17752 Traceable® Jumbo Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 5 mL Bottle Probe 063636177522
17750 E Traceable® Jumbo Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer Ambient Probe 063636177508
14140 F Traceable® High Resolution Refrigerator/Freezer Plus™ Thermometer 10 mL Bottle Probe 063636141400
10366 G Traceable® Dual Thermometer 2 10 ml Probes 063636103668
10369 Traceable® Dual Bottle Probe Extension for #10366 2 Ambient Probes 063636103668

Traceable® Thermometers:
• Triple display simultaneously shows the current, minimum 

and maximum temperature reading
• Includes Traceable®

laboratory, accredited by A2LA, valid for 1 year - recalibration 
is the customer’s responsibility, contact us for assistance

• Alarm alerts when temperature rises or falls outside set point
• Low battery symbol indicates when batteries should be 

replaced
• Reads temperatures ranging from - 50° - 70° C (-58° - 158° F)

stands, wall mounts, Velcro® and magnet strips)

A

B

C

D

E

F
G

Item #10369 is a dual bottle 
probe extension for item #10366

Traceable® High-Accuracy Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 
• Displays the exact time and date when the minimum  

and maximum temperature occurred
• Displays the exact time and date alarm is triggered
• Alarm programmable in 0.1° increments

Traceable® Excursion-Trac® Datalogging Thermometer 

• Stores up to 10 unique alarm events - alarm tracking stores each alarm event, the time and date of occurrence

remain in use while downloading data)

software is needed for computer interface. Each thermometer has a unique ID allowing multiple units to be used in the same 
location

• Status indicators show low battery, memory full, USB data transfer and active alarm state

Traceable® Memory-Loc™ Datalogging Thermometer  
• Can be used in 21 CFR 11 environments – data is locked and cannot be cleared or changed on unit
• Fixed one minute logging intervals, for up to 2 years 
• Stores up to 10 unique alarms - alarm tracking stores each alarm event, the time and date of occurrence

software is needed for computer interface. Each thermometer has a unique ID allowing multiple units to be used in the same 
location

• Status indicators show low battery, memory full, USB data transfer and active alarm state

Item # Description Probe Type Dimensions (W x H x D) UPC
17988 A Traceable® High-Accuracy Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 10 mL Bottle Probe 063636179885
17989 B Traceable® High-Accuracy Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 10 mL Bottle Probes (2) 063636179892
17990 C Traceable® High-Accuracy Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer Ambient Probes (2) 063636177908
19197 D Traceable® Excursion-Trac® Datalogging Thermometer 10 mL Bottle Probe 063636103705
19198 E Traceable® Excursion-Trac® Datalogging Thermometer 10 mL Bottle Probes (2) 063636191986
19195 F Traceable® Memory-Loc™ Datalogging Thermometer 10 mL Bottle Probe 063636103729
19196 G Traceable® Memory-Loc™ Datalogging Thermometer 10 mL Bottle Probes (2) 063636191962

A B C D

E F G
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Ointment Blisters, Labels & Sealing Trays 
• Convenient: Package and dispense small volumes of ointments in easy-to-use unit dose blisters. Small Ointment Blisters hold 

approximately 1.2mL; Large Ointment Blisters hold approximately 1.8mL.
• Easy-to-Fill: Ointment Blister Filler/Sealing Tray is a two-piece system that uses an acrylic base to hold ointment blisters and an 

Ointment Blisters: 12 per sheet; 100 sheets per package; 1,200 blisters total; 4 across, 3 down
Laser Labels for Small Ointment Blisters: 12 labels per grid; 2 grids per sheet; 100 sheets per box; 2,400 labels total
Laser Labels for Large Ointment Blisters: 12 labels per sheet; 100 sheets per box; 1,200 labels total
Foam Sealing Tray: 

Item # Description Qty UPC (063636)
19339 A Ointment Blisters, Small, Clear 1,200 063636193393
19610 Ointment Blisters, Small, Amber 1,200 063636196103
19611 Ointment Blisters, Large, Clear 1,200 063636196110
19612 B Ointment Blisters, Large, Amber 1,200 063636196127
19470 C Laser Labels for Small Ointment Blisters 2,400 063636164706
19559 D Ointment Blister Filler/Sealing Tray, Small 1 063636195595
19556 E Foam Sealing Tray for Small Ointment Blisters 1 063636195564
19613 Laser Labels for Large Ointment Blisters 1,200 063636196134
19615 F Ointment Blisters Filler/Sealing Tray, Large 1 063636196158
19614 G Foam Sealing Tray for Large Ointment Blisters 1 063636196141

A

B

Blister Dimensions

C

D E

F

G

Anti-Fatigue Mats 
• Cushioned anti-fatigue mats reduces the risk of fatigue or static posture often caused by standing for long 

periods of time
• PharmaSystems® is proud to offer the following selection of anti-fatigue matting for use in dry 

environments
• Anti-fatigue mats are made to order. Additional lengths available with no shipping delays - contact our 

customer service team for options and pricing

How to select your anti-fatigue mats:
• Select by compound and thickness
• Tabor Abrasion – how well the surface withstands wear; the less weight lost the more durable the 

product (based on Federal Standard 191/1000g, CS-17 wheel;  percentage lost refers to amount lost at 
1000 cycles)

•  – degree of traction provided (OSHA recommends .5 in dry areas), based on ASTM 
F1677

•  - the softness or comfort leve (ideal range is considered .20-.50); 
measured by percentage or inches @ 35 psi (Ψ)

Ribbed Anti-Fatigue Mats 
• Economic comfort for light industrial applications
• Safety round edges
• Made-to-order lengths available, contact our customer 

service team 

• Material: PVC Sponge
• Temperature Range: -17 - 43° C (0-110° F)
• Tabor Abrasion: 2% Lost 

Item # Size Depth Colour Weight UPC
5270  Grey 4.45 lbs. 063636752705
5272  Grey 10.1 lbs. 063636752729
5274  Grey 26.14 lbs. 063636752743

Custom Mat Options!

imprinting options available!
Contact our customer service team to place 
your custom order today!
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Endurable Mats 

• Dual-layer construction outlasts lower quality blown sponges
• Safety beveled edges 
• Made-to-order lengths available, contact our customer 

service team 

• Material: Dual Density PVC Sponge
• Tabor Abrasion: 2% Lost 

Item # Size Depth Colour Weight UPC
45935  Black 14.1 lbs. 063636745394
459312  Black 40.1 lbs. 063636745936
45934  Black - 063636745967
459310  Black - 063636745905

Tel: 905.475.2500 Toll Free:  1.888.475.2500 | Fax: 905.475.7155 Toll Free: 1.888.475.7155
Email: Orders@PharmaSystems.com

View catalogue & place orders online:  www.PharmaSystems.com26 | | 27



New Pharmacy Recommendations
The following are our recommendations for new pharmacy opening orders. 
Contact our customer service department for more information and details about your  
province’s College of Pharmacy requirements, and for required reference books.

Pharmacy: Name:
Address: Phone:
City: Fax:
Province: Postal Code: Email:
Date: Wholesaler:                                    Account No.:

Fax or Email Completed Order Form: 1.888.475.7155 | orders@pharmasystems.com

Deluxe Package | Item # ORD2 (includes items from ORD1)

Item # Item Description

20050-12 Bottles Amber Glass, 50 ml 264/Case

200100 Bottles Amber Glass 100 ml 70/Case

200200 Bottles Amber Glass 250 ml 96/Case

200500 Bottles Amber Glass 500 ml 48/Case

2001000-01 Bottle Amber Glass 1L

20020 White Lined Caps, 100/Pkg (For #20050-12 & 200100)

20022 White Lined Caps, 150/Pkg (For #200200)

20024 White Lined Caps, 55/Pkg (For # 200500)

20026 White Lined Caps, 25/Pkg (For #2001000)

3014 Glass Graduated Cylinder, 250 ml

3015 Glass Graduated Cylinder, 500 ml

3371 Glass Graduated Cylinder, 1000 ml

3098 Glass Ointment Slab, 12 X 12”, 1/4” Thick

7782 7 Ml Sterile Dropper Bottles With 
Dropper Caps, 12/Case

7784 15 Ml Sterile Dropper Bottles With 
Dropper Caps, 12/Case

D-50 Tablet Counting Tray And Spatula

BK-40 Warning Label System & 17 Labels

T1-1 Tape Rx 1” X 36 Yds., 1” Core

T1-3 Tape Rx 1” X 72 Yds., 3” Core

Td1 Tape Dispenser For 1” Wide Tape (1” And 3” Core)  

PRP-3 Rx Receipts 100/Pad x 10 Pads                     

11194 Small Box For Rx Prescription Pads (Each)

10196 Large Box For Rx Prescription Pads (Each)

1976 Rx Prescription Pad File Folder (Double Fold), 100/Pk

5272 Anti-Fatigue Mat Ribbed Grey, 3' x 5'

Starter Package | Item # ORD1

Item # Item Description

2998 Filter paper

3002 Graduated glass cylinder 10ml

3006 Graduated glass cylinder 50ml

3008 Graduated glass cylinder 100ml

3016 Weighing paper

3017 Glass stirring rods 8” (3)

3091 Spatula rubber 4”

3042 Spatula stainless steel 4”

3028 Spatula stainless steel 6”

3029 Spatula stainless steel 8”

3030 Funnel (Plastic 55 mm) 2”

3031 Funnel (Plastic 100 mm) 4”

3073 Mortar & Pestle Glass Set 4 oz

3075 Mortar & Pestle Glass Set 8 oz

3076 Mortar Glass 16 oz

3086 Pestle Glass 16 oz

3088 Ointment Pad

3090 Weighing boats plastic 100/pkg

VIC-303 EJ Series Electronic Scale, 300 gram capacity

CAL200 200g Calibration Weight

17751 Traceable® Temperature Recorder - Jumbo Display

Item Number:

ORD1

ORD2 (includes items from ORD1)

Qty:
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